RINGS

ALCINO SIZING GUIDE

ALCINO
SIZES

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:
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PORTUGAL
SPAIN
CIRCUNFERENCE NETHERLANDS EUROPE
SWITZERLAND
ITALY
BRAZIL
INDIA
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UNITED KINGDOM

IRELAND
AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND
SOUTH AFRICA

G 3/4
H1/2
H1/2
J1/4a
K
K 3/4
L1/2
M1/2
N 1/4
o
0 3/4
P1/2
Q1/2
R1/4
S
S 3/4
T1/2
u1/2
V1/4
W
W 3/4
X 1/2
Y 1/2
Z1/4

Z+1

JAPAN
us.A CHINA
CANADA  UKRAINE  iG\ConG

TAIWAN
SINGAPORE
33/4 14.75 6
4 15 7
41/2 15.25 8
43/4 1515 9
51/4 16 9.5
53/4 16.25 10.5
6 16.5 1.5
61/2 16.75 12.5
6 3/4 17.25 13.5
71/4 17.5 14.5
71/2 17.75 15.5
8 18.25 16.5
81/2 18.5 17.5
83/4 18.75 18.5
91/4 19 19.5
91/2 19.5 20.5
10 19.75 21
10 1/4 20 22
10 3/4 20.25 23
n 20.75 24
11/2 21 25
12 21.25 26
121/4 21.75 27
123/4 22 28
13 22.25 29

1. Print this page on a sheet of A4 paper (actual size) and cut out the “FINGER MEASURE" at the bottom of this page.

2. Cut along the dotted line and insert the outer perimeter of the Finger Measure through the cut.

3. Wrap the Finger Measure around your finger, making sure that the measurements remain visible.

4. Position the Finger Measure on the widest section of your finger.

5. Adjust the Finger Measure until it fits snugly around your finger. Your ring size will be indicated next to the cut.
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FINGER MEASURE :
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You will be able to verify the precision of your measurement with the

You will be able to verify the precision
of your measurement with the scale
on the right. Sizes are indicated in
centimeters and inches.

€— CUT HERE

MEASURE

N ®

= N

N
N

N
al

o
[AETENNENRRRNRRNNN NN

FINGER

MEASURE <\ >

scale on the right. Sizes are indicated in centimeters and inches.
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RINGS

ALCINO SIZING GUIDE

MEASURING AN EXISTING RING

Print this page on a sheet of A4 paper (actual size) and place an existing ring on the
following chart until one of the circles coincides with the interior diameter of your
ring. If the measurement of your ring falls between two sizes, we recommend that you
order the larger size.

10 HOW TO FIND THE SIZE OF YOUR
RING

1. Select one of your rings that you
intend to use on the finger for which

50 mm X X
you are ChOOSH’\g a new ring.

@159 mm

49 mm
@ 15,6 mm

48 mm
2153 mm

46 mm
@ 14,6 mm
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2. Place that ring in the circles pre-
sented in the figure on the side of the
n 12 13 15 page to determine your correct size.
3. he circle should correspond
exactly with the size of your ring.
Verify that the contour of the circle
is visible within the diameter of the
ring.

52 mm 53 mm
@16,6 mm @16,9 mm
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4. If your ring falls between two sizes,
choose the larger size.
16 17 18 19

60 mm
@ 19,1 mm

59 mm
@ 18,8 mm

58 mm
@18,5 mm

57 mm
2181 mm

56 mm
@ 17,8 mm
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You will be able to verify the precision

65 mm of your measurement with the scale
@ 20,7 mm on the right. Sizes are indicated in
centimeters and inches.

63 mm
@ 20 mm
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@19,7 mm
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@19,4 mm
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@ 20,4 mm
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PLEASE USE THIS GUIDE AS A REFERENCE. ALCINO CANNOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS IN MEASURING YOUR RING SIZE





